M16000010103

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer				
W16-40993				

Office Use Only



200286430602

06/02/16--01019--004 **125.00

FILED

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. SCOTT DEC 1 6 2016 The American Contest LLC Jennifer Lopez, Esq. 1200 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1950 Miami, FL 33131 305-961-1698

Division of Corporations
Registration Section
Dionne Scott
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314



December 15, 2016

Re: Foreign Registration- The American Contest LLC-W1600040993

Dear Dionne Scott,

On today's date, The American Contest LLC ("Company") realized that sunbiz.org stated that its Foreign LLC filing was rejected. Upon inquiry to the Division of Corporation, the Company was informed that a letter requesting the address for the Manager and a Certificate of Good Standing was sent. Unfortunately, the Company did not receive this communication and as such did not respond. However, the Division of Corporation informed the Company that it may submit the information to your attention to correct the filing. As such, please find enclosed a copy of the original application containing the address of one of the Managers and the Certificate of Good Standing of the Company. Please advise if any further information is needed to correct the filing. You may contact me at the address and phone number listed above.

Thank you for your attention to this matter and your assistance is appreciated.

// ///

Jennifer Lopez, Esq.

FILEU
SECREMATION STATE
SECREMATION STATE
SECREMATION STATE
SECREMATION SECREM

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons				
SUBJI	The American Cor					
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
					ransact Business in Florida," ty company to transact busin	
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	Jennifer Lope	z, Esq.				
		N	Vame of Person			
Firm/Company						
	1200 Brickell	Avenue, Suite 1950				
Address						
	Miami, FL 33	131				
	-	City/S	State and Zip Code	;		
	jlopez@patagon	iafinancial.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)	
For furt	ther information concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
	Jennifer Lopez		305 at (961-16	598	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Da	ytime Telephone Number	
Finclose	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 and is a check for the followed	· .	,	Division Registra Clifton E 2661 Ex	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	TO BEC 16 PM
DIIOIOSE	■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	titicate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORFIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

The American Contest	LLC
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	•
Delaware	3. 81-2684644
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable)
f	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)
1200 Brickell Avenue,	
Miami, FL 33131	
1200 Brickell Avenue,	(Street Address of Principal Office) Suite 1950
Miami, FL 33131	
	(Mailing Address)
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Name:	Rebecca Malka
Office Address:	1200 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1950
	Miami , Florida 33131
	(City) (Zip code)
esignated in this applical	egistered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability coupany with place ution, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capucity. I further agree ions of all-statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	my position as registered agent.
	Cleel Registered agent's signature)
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:
Gonzalo Lopez Jordan-Ma	lanagory - 1200 Richard Avenue Scito 1950 Michay, FL, 33131
Santiago Steed- Manager	TWO DITCHOOL TITLE SAUTE TISS INTO THE
Carlos Colombo- Manage	
	e of existence, no more than 90 days old, day authenticated by the official having custody of records in the of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath ubmitted) Signature of an authorized person
	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Ganzalo Locez Jordan
	Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE AMERICAN CONTEST LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.





Authentication: 202794064

Date: 08-09-16

5856652 8300 SR# 20165208210